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32.80 59.20 33.69 31.60 | 40,546,260.00 1,283,163.00 -7.24 | 30.86 | 33.00 | 31.25
5.39 12.15 5.56 5.44 33,603,369.00 6,171,868.00 -3.78 | 5.15 5.56 5.35
0.50 1.37 0.60 0.54 30,276,205.00 | 55,823,845.00 |-10.00| 0.54 0.56 0.54
1.77 4.62 2.12 1.96 23,985,594.00 12,216,013.00 | -8.02 | 1.91 2.03 1.95 A ally
6.95 18.37 7.19 6.97 23,012,640.00 3,301,442.00 -2.78 | 6.75 7.10 6.99 (e
1.28 3.37 1.33 1.21 18,194,423.00 15,023,390.00 | -9.02 | 1.20 1.27 1.21
0.33 0.50 0.32 0.30 14,034,716.00 | 46,039,564.00 | -6.25 | 0.29 0.32 0.30
53.25 132.79 59.63 54.32 | 12,670,654.00 233,244.00 -9.42 | 53.67 | 56.00 | 54.01
2.07 4.08 2.22 2.08 11,054,757.00 5,319,348.00 -450 | 2.02 2.18 2.12
0.37 1.34 0.39 0.36 10,405,551.00 | 28,744,690.00 | -7.69 | 0.36 0.37 0.36
5.98 12.93 6.13 5.81 8,779,713.00 1,510,238.00 -8.65 | 5.57 6.06 5.60 CNLaU 4y paall
1.52 5.03 1.74 1.66 8,671,171.00 5,211,270.00 -6.32 | 1.60 1.72 1.63 a sSali Jl gl
2.25 4.15 2.68 2.50 8,298,123.00 3,322,427.00 -6.34 | 2.43 2.56 2.51 T 4 e
0.80 2.04 0.95 0.86 7,947,487.00 9,191,561.00 -9.47 | 0.86 0.91 0.86 ) 4
7.33 15.94 7.93 7.42 6,947,280.00 936,842.00 -7.94 | 7.14 7.93 7.30 lid g
7.21 16.91 7.39 6.71 6,099,636.00 909,475.00 -0.61 | 6.66 7.26 6.68 >
3.30 8.24 5.52 5.05 5,475,168.00 1,085,100.00 -0.96 | 4.97 5.20 4.97 g yaadl clall g Laall
5.73 13.47 7.04 6.54 5,123,894.00 783,149.00 -7.67 | 6.41 6.84 6.50 duag@ll j i el
6.62 25.98 24.62 22.75 3,510,489.00 154,318.00 -0.99 | 22.16 | 24.00 | 22.16 S g2 3 3 alall
17.81 37.40 24.15 23.40 3,402,615.00 145,400.00 -3.93 | 22.70 | 24.00 | 23.20 OSuDU pual Alia
0.71 1.35 0.74 0.69 3,112,055.00 4 514,552.00 -6.76 | 0.67 0.72 0.69
0.74 1.72 0.78 0.72 2.973,701.00 4.120,977.00 -7.69 | 0.71 0.76 0.72 dalal) Luall
0.73 1.76 0.81 0.73 2,468,821.00 3,361,655.00 -7.41 | 0.73 0.75 0.75 Gl Baadialldy sl
36.00 72.31 43.46 40.74 2.013,706.00 49.423.00 -7.96 | 39.50 | 43.30 | 40.00 dasaall waa
6.50 15.90 10.49 10.06 1,851,120.00 183,952.00 -467 | 9.85 | 10.46 | 10.00
24.36 62.64 25.53 24.28 1,595,657.00 65,712.00 -5.17 | 23.80 | 25,50 | 24.21 G g H Ay paisid
2.71 6.50 3.02 2.74 1,318,544.00 481,010.00 -8.94 | 2.72 2.90 2.75 LasS
4.74 10.94 5.54 5.01 1,202,788.00 240,314.00 -0.93 | 4.99 5.40 4.99 COLs gill 3Ll
1.67 5.15 2.13 1.93 1,114,799.00 576,934.00 -0.86 | 1.92 2.04 1.92 Al al
2.45 43.76 3.01 2.83 1,077,214.00 381,032.00 -5.32 | 2.72 3.05 2.85
7.01 11.80 7.30 7.00 1,019,742.00 145,660.00 -4.11 | 7.00 7.20 7.00 aliga
2.24 3.85 2.49 2.27 1,018,628.00 449 701.00 -6.43 | 2.25 2.40 2.33
0.67 1.32 0.75 0.69 992.359.00 1,447,516.00 -9.33 | 0.68 0.73 0.68
8.50 35.90 14.05 13.70 978,653.00 71,455.00 1.00 | 13.00 | 14.19 | 14.19
8.40 17.44 9.36 8.46 921,108.00 108,900.00 -0.94 | 8.43 9.00 8.43
1.15 2.91 1.74 1.58 875,213.00 554,811.00 -9.77 | 1.57 1.62 1.57 Ly 2 Jlad
4.11 18.53 4.30 3.97 821,228.00 206,773.00 -9.77 | 3.87 4.15 3.88 4s Ll ol aY)
8.20 11.24 8.55 8.49 793,505.00 93,416.00 -1.17 | 8.40 8.50 8.45 Gl paball Asads eliy
1.82 3.11 2.48 2.25 762,237.00 338,029.00 -0.68 | 2.24 2.32 2.24
0.50 0.75 0.51 0.49 746,521.00 1,525,703.00 -5.88 | 0.47 0.50 0.48 Ay oS1) ducayall
10.92 16.15 11.26 10.75 721,342.00 67,103.00 -5.06 | 10.26 | 11.25 | 10.69 HS (G
0.59 1.11 0.75 0.69 678,949.00 977,425.00 -6.67 | 0.68 0.72 0.70 dualdiall & gy 3
3.35 7.44 3.72 3.43 675,115.00 196,768.00 -8.60 | 3.35 3.75 3.40
1.04 3.36 1.08 1.02 650,707.00 637,866.00 -8.33 | 0.99 1.07 0.99
0.55 0.95 0.74 0.68 643,295.00 945,370.00 -6.76 | 0.67 0.70 0.69
1.96 31.99 2.13 1.96 604,875.00 307,977.00 -5.16 | 1.92 2.12 2.02 Aaladld jual)
0.54 1.11 0.57 0.52 575,077.00 1,103,635.00 -5.26 | 0.52 0.54 0.54 sS4
0.55 1.11 0.58 0.54 503,269.00 935,607.00 -6.90 | 0.53 0.56 0.54 dgslal) &) gaall
4.70 9.24 7.02 6.98 452.,217.00 64,750.00 -0.57 | 6.96 7.00 6.98 Al oo
3.11 6.79 3.38 3.06 404,399.00 132,090.00 -9.47 | 3.05 3.17 3.06 ] s
155.00 243.99 161.19 |159.58 358,417.00 2.246.00 -1.00 | 159.58 | 159.58 | 159.58 Slaall 4.8 L)
127.04 175.00 140.01 |140.00 350,000.00 2.500.00 -0.01 [140.00 | 140.00 | 140.00 Blac 18 ool
5.10 43.16 5.93 5.38 330,521.00 61,415.00 -8.94 | 5.34 5.79 5.40 G laiidld 3 aLal
3.75 7.40 3.91 3.97 329,211.00 82,869.00 2.30 | 3.62 4.00 4.00 dsalill a gSuu) g
3.41 6.60 3.57 3.33 290,822.00 87,380.00 -8.40 | 3.22 3.51 3.27 i gead) L8 iy
1.33 3.82 1.38 1.27 257,059.00 202,137.00 -7.97 | 1.25 1.33 1.27 el paaall
1.17 2.94 1.24 1.16 252.,909.00 217,475.00 -3.23 | 1.13 1.20 1.20 Cal gall 4 paall
1.31 2.72 1.37 1.31 237,487.00 181,586.00 -5.11 | 1.28 1.35 1.30
18.00 25.30 20.12 18.83 233,736.00 12,414.00 -9054 | 18.11 | 19.00 | 18.20 JsSaal g s
1.46 3.74 1.53 1.41 229,604.00 162,633.00 -5.88 | 1.39 1.53 1.44
3.01 13.79 3.16 3.02 227,937.00 75,550.00 -5.06 | 2.90 3.10 3.00 Jad a b
13.00 26.70 13.11 12.44 219,660.00 17,662.00 -8.31 | 11.85 | 13.00 | 12.02 5_alal) Jladi Callaa
5.31 28.97 5.81 5.39 215,257.00 39,963.00 -0.29 | 5.27 5.67 5.27
10.81 19.70 11.32 10.27 211,583.00 20,601.00 -9.72 | 10.19 | 11.05 | 10.22
6.27 14.27 6.60 6.27 200,842.00 32,016.00 -5.00 | 6.27 6.30 6.27 adadl) alad
8.91 20.75 8.45 7.69 199,494.00 25,929.00 -094 | 7.61 7.83 7.61 < gl Ay Bl
0.70 1.77 0.82 0.77 192,128.00 249.428.00 -7.32 | 0.75 0.82 0.76 adalu pll jlad
4.63 11.80 5.13 4.76 182,279.00 38,302.00 -094 | 4.62 5.00 4.62 dsaiill A
6.00 10.06 6.35 6.07 180,041.00 29,663.00 -5.51 | 6.00 6.30 6.00 4 liall g Al
197.00 335.00 295.89 |282.64 178,909.00 633.00 -5.37 | 280.00| 290.00 | 280.00 Clglall 45 jaisal
2.64 6.03 3.38 3.17 178,356.00 56,215.00 -8.88 | 3.08 3.27 3.08 ZOA (A G paall
7.36 10.45 8.82 7.97 162,201.00 20,361.00 -098 | 7.94 8.10 7.94
3.62 8.04 4.48 4.13 161,646.00 39,100.00 -8.48 | 4.10 4.24 4.10 dsadlua Ay adl
6.42 35.80 7.33 6.80 158,118.00 23,246.00 -450 | 6.65 7.00 7.00 el dpantal)
1.35 2.90 1.64 1.50 156,607.00 104,108.00 -0.76 | 1.48 1.60 1.48 Cal gl dalie Las)




L g uja’\l\ L g u.\:-’\l\ Lﬁﬁ\ Jghal) Zg.as 0/p sl
26.00 43.00 40.03 | 39.09 156,379.00 4.000.00 -2.57 | 38.61 | 39.60 | 39.00
0.26 0.57 0.28 0.27 153,749.00 566,390.00 -3.57 | 0.26 | 0.28 | 0.27 iy sl
2.83 6.75 3.49 3.19 148,108.00 46,495.00 -9.74 | 3.15 | 3.34 | 3.15 OSaD G paall
4.25 8.45 4.46 4.24 142.209.00 33,577.00 -9.87 | 4.02 | 4.27 | 4.02
2.03 5.72 2.20 2.07 138,843.00 67,130.00 -8.18 | 2.01 | 212 | 2.02
20.03 32.90 23.12 | 23.07 138,128.00 5,988.00 -2.68 | 22.50 | 23.16 | 22.50 el Cilad
18.50 36.36 19.08 | 17.40 132,931.00 7.640.00 -8.81 | 17.21 | 18.00 | 17.40
6.41 77.00 6.68 6.23 132,525.00 21,259.00 -7.04 | 6.16 | 6.67 | 6.21 098 &) & galudl
2.64 6.40 2.94 2.74 115,566.00 42,204.00 -8.16 | 266 | 2.88 | 2.70 (i
2.79 6.59 4.90 4.41 111,626.00 25.285.00 -10.00| 4.41 | 450 | 4.41 A gal) Lo
14.50 23.00 21.51 | 21.51 106,367.00 4,945.00 0.00 | 21.51 | 21.51 | 21.51
4.74 11.40 5.14 4.92 100,472.00 20,421.00 -6.81 | 470 | 5.63 | 4.79 Ol Sl
36.00 47.00 38.00 | 37.31 98,995.00 2.653.00 -4.74 | 36.20 | 37.58 | 36.20
3.85 9.90 4.92 4.48 92,486.00 20,662.00 935 | 444 | 451 | 4.46 (Ss) taall Jlad
0.91 1.88 0.97 0.91 89,599.00 98,415.00 -3.09 | 0.89 | 094 | 0.94 Sl Ui
27.83 39.00 29.99 | 29.25 81,761.00 2.795.00 -3.30 | 29.00 | 30.00 | 29.00
5.70 8.19 7.50 7.07 77,773.00 10,999.00 -5.60 | 7.07 | 7.08 | 7.08 Q95
9.29 14.60 0.77 8.97 76,198.00 8,493.00 -9.62 | 883 | 9.30 | 8.83 GOl b
3.75 0.38 3.94 3.59 76,170.00 21,200.00 -3.55| 355 | 3.80 | 3.80 Ol 93
12.10 31.65 13.95 | 13.23 75,029.00 5,673.00 -8.03 | 12.80 | 14.00 | 12.83
7.60 44.50 7.71 7.55 67,505.00 8,945.00 -3.37 | 745 | 7.67 | 7.45 Aiall - Juasd o,
16.42 34.97 19.02 | 18.92 64,713.00 3,420.00 -0.11 | 18.60 | 19.00 | 19.00 | el o
73.00 89.40 82.51 | 80.84 64,675.00 800.00 -3.04 | 80.00 | 81.05 | 80.00 -
4.80 8.20 4.90 4.56 64,368.00 14,130.00 -7.76 | 450 | 481 | 4.52
12.05 14.69 13.48 | 12.85 64,238.00 5,000.00 -7.27 | 12.25 | 13.12 | 12.50 > HE g geud) BB
3.50 6.09 3.83 3.70 59,611.00 16,104.00 -3.13 | 364 | 3.72 | 3.71 Sy glasl]
3.30 6.25 3.47 3.35 58,076.00 17,334.00 -6.34 | 325 | 3.39 | 3.25
38.60 52.60 30.39 | 38.34 56,516.00 1,474.00 -6.02 | 37.02 | 39.00 | 37.02
0.56 1.19 0.58 0.54 55,378.00 101,615.00 -6.90 | 053 | 056 | 0.54 O3 s Lgaall
3.65 8.16 4.02 3.73 55,268.00 14,825.00 796 | 3.62 | 3.95 | 3.70
3.66 7.70 3.95 3.65 51,979.00 14,243.00 -0.87 | 356 | 3.66 | 3.56 Aaladd) 3 g
3.50 6.94 3.59 3.41 49,462.00 14,500.00 -8.08 | 3.30 | 3.43 | 3.30 snshill e Laul
11.54 25.18 12.40 | 12.41 48,348.00 3,896.00 -7.18 | 1151 | 12.41 | 11.51
22.00 52.00 29.55 | 29.03 48,136.00 1,658.00 -6.94 | 27.50 | 30.00 | 27.50
15.18 23.25 16.25 | 15.47 44,043.00 2.847.00 -9.97 | 14.63 | 15.57 | 14.63 49300 3_aldl
20.25 47.00 22.58 | 21.60 42,264.00 1,957.00 -5.54 | 21.33 | 22.50 | 21.33 Sland Ly g A
5.27 10.43 5.74 5.36 41,170.00 7.676.00 -854 | 517 | 555 | 5.25 L&A & yaall
195.01 | 347.06 | 235.00 |225.00 39,150.00 174.00 -4.26 |[225.00| 225.00 | 225.00
3.98 6.40 4.03 3.74 38,846.00 10,384.00 -5.21 | 369 | 382 | 3.82 Ladl) 4
2.53 19.97 3.62 3.33 38,615.00 11,587.00 994 | 326 | 3.37 | 3.26
15.42 25.26 15.60 | 15.19 37,967.00 2.500.00 -2.69 | 15.18 | 15.21 | 15.18 Glagall G 30 ds
10.55 24.23 13.61 | 13.24 37,287.00 2.817.00 -2.87 | 13.19 | 13.45 | 13.22
8.02 40.39 8.53 8.07 36,938.00 4.575.00 -8.91 | 7.77 | 8.45 | 7.77 A pd) o gaia oY)
3.16 8.50 3.49 3.30 34,833.00 10,547.00 -6.30 | 3.27 | 3.31 | 3.27
13.35 18.50 15.10 | 15.12 34,168.00 2.260.00 0.66 | 15.11 | 15.20 | 15.20 Gl (pudigal)
2.92 6.06 3.22 2.93 33,184.00 11,320.00 994 | 290 | 3.10 | 2.90
49.00 72.00 57.83 | 55.30 29.199.00 528.00 -4.88 | 55.01 | 57.00 | 55.01 Ay paal) 433 gl
8.18 13.60 0.46 8.57 27.426.00 3,200.00 -9.41 | 857 | 858 | 8.57 4y 99U Sl
4.62 7.26 5.27 5.27 26,621.00 5,050.00 4.17 | 5.27 | 5.49 | 5.49 4Bl Jo gl
0.75 3.88 0.76 0.73 26,390.00 36,150.00 -3.95 | 0.73 | 0.73 | 0.73 Y
1.84 3.06 2.17 2.06 24.824.00 12,052.00 -7.83 | 2.00 | 2.08 | 2.00 ey
8.00 17.70 8.01 7.75 23,638.00 3,050.00 -3.25 | 7.75 | 7.75 | 7.75
5.55 15.73 6.30 5.97 23,523.00 3,937.00 -8.41 | 575 | 6.07 | 5.77
17.24 28.50 23.33 | 22.50 22.500.00 1,000.00 -3.56 | 22.50 | 22.50 | 22.50 Claadll 4y jaisid
265.00 | 580.00 | 269.26 | 0.00 22.297.00 88.00 -3.44 | 252.03 | 260.00 | 260.00 TERgS
2.74 5.88 2.95 2.82 21,165.00 7.500.00 -4.07 | 2.81 | 2.83 | 2.83 Aaib gl) 48,0
4.65 10.92 5.05 4.76 20,470.00 4.300.00 653 | 472 | 490 | 4.72 4y paall 4s garall
14.01 21.20 15.59 | 14.08 19,709.00 1,400.00 -0.88 | 14.04 | 14.11 | 14.05 4y s Galha
3.99 6.25 4.08 4.01 19,648.00 4.900.00 -1.96 | 4.00 | 4.03 | 4.00
3.08 4.39 3.27 3.20 19,200.00 6,000.00 214 | 3.20 | 3.20 | 3.20
0.38 0.84 0.38 0.37 17,610.00 47,325.00 263 | 0.37 | 0.39 | 0.37 Gl ll i gall
1.17 1.61 1.39 1.36 17,582.00 12,890.00 -3.60 | 1.34 | 1.37 | 1.34 A 5 paall
2.30 4.99 2.63 2.50 16,765.00 6,700.00 -6.84 | 245 | 252 | 2.45 gy
6.39 13.55 7.57 6.90 16,602.00 2.405.00 -0.38 | 6.86 | 6.96 | 6.86 CiianD 43a gl
7.43 14.83 10.12 | 11.02 16,525.00 1,500.00 8.70 | 10.95 | 11.10 | 11.00 gl e
14.20 29.90 14.35 | 13.01 15,936.00 1,225.00 -8.64 | 13.00 | 13.11 | 13.11
0.71 1.15 0.92 0.86 15,112.00 17,600.00 -5.43 | 0.83 | 0.87 | 0.87 STl
0.50 1.33 0.50 0.48 14,400.00 30,000.00 -4.00 | 0.48 | 0.48 | 0.48
10.77 28.48 14.68 | 13.64 13,672.00 1,002.00 -6.74 | 13.50 | 13.69 | 13.69 laal) £1 8
18.00 23.30 19.48 | 18.80 13,254.00 705.00 -3.49 | 18.80 | 18.80 | 18.80 (i gl o S}
0.28 0.54 0.37 0.35 12,574.00 36,150.00 0.00 | 0.34 | 0.37 | 0.37 Laydl) ami
19.50 42.50 20.08 | 19.18 12,542.00 654.00 -8.86 | 18.30 | 19.50 | 18.30 CilanD (g ol
3.99 9.29 4.22 3.84 12,318.00 3,206.00 -9.72 | 3.81 | 3.87 | 3.81 S g8
8.70 12.17 9.24 8.46 11,892.00 1,406.00 -8.01 | 833 | 855 | 850
1.39 7.25 1.40 1.37 11,792.00 8,610.00 0.00 | 1.32 | 1.40 | 1.40 $- Juasd i,
8.40 12.22 10.54 | 10.50 11,571.00 1,102.00 -0.38 | 10.50 | 10.50 | 10.50 S 3 alal
11.01 17.69 12.49 | 11.40 11,400.00 1,000.00 -8.73 | 11.40 | 11.40 | 11.40 a gaia g0 juaa
57.00 75.01 60.01 | 57.00 11,400.00 200.00 -5.02 | 57.00 | 57.00 | 57.00 Ll e alha
2.28 4.03 2.30 2.19 11,057.00 5,049.00 478 | 2.19 | 2.19 | 2.19 b aand 4 gl
9.00 19.00 9.08 8.25 10,720.00 1,299.00 -9.69 | 8.20 | 897 | 8.20 Cilandl 4y all
9.56 17.10 10.50 9.45 10,490.00 1,110.00 -10.00| 9.45 | 9.45 | 9.45 s ALl gl (alae
12.60 26.01 13.56 | 12.82 10,260.00 800.00 -5.60 | 12.80 | 12.84 | 12.80 530 43k ol
6.00 14.88 9.13 8.54 10,038.00 1,175.00 -9.09 | 830 | 869 | 8.30 il Lallad)

1111111111



Ligia A | L JeY daill Jolail) das 0/ sl
19.00 27.50 20.26 20.00 10,000.00 500.00 -1.28 | 20.00 | 20.00 | 20.00 Sl g spandl) Sy
6.23 13.72 7.30 0.00 9,662.00 1,470.00 -10.00 | 6.57 6.58 6.57 g Shainisl] 4 sl
1.40 2.97 1.84 0.00 8,800.00 5,000.00 -4.35 | 1.7/6 1.76 1.76 4 ) Jualanall
85.01 191.75 100.84 | 0.00 8,467.00 93.00 -9.86 | 90.90 | 91.07 | 90.90 Jringa
(.71 14.16 9.00 0.00 7,889.00 939.00 -(.22 | 8.29 8.61 8.35
10.25 15.50 15.00 14.59 7,293.00 500.00 -2.80 | 14.58 | 14.59 | 14.58 Sl S
47.00 58.98 50.99 0.00 7,128.00 144.00 -2.92 | 49.50 | 49.50 | 49.50 4g 55U 4y paicudl
7.30 16.64 9.04 0.00 7,057.00 813.00 -5.80 | 8.51 8.74 8.51 4 8l 4y paall
0.73 1.51 0.77 0.00 6,7/47.00 9,000.00 -1.30 | 0.74 0.76 0.76 aaall 4 2l
31.30 54.97 33.22 0.00 6,185.00 199.00 -6.62 | 31.01 | 31.15 | 31.02 b A 3 el
5.54 11.77 6.00 0.00 6,000.00 1,000.00 0.00 | 6.00 6.00 6.00 450U 4l
1.34 3.24 1.51 0.00 5,/82.00 4,015.00 -4.64 | 144 1.44 1.44 Apadill ool )
0.06 0.11 0.07 0.07 4,921.00 70,300.00 0.00 | 0.07 0.07 0.07 Gl e
6.61 10.41 6.91 0.00 4,321.00 654.00 -4.49 | 6.60 6.92 6.60 Clacdl 4y sl
33.10 51.40 36.00 0.00 4,190.00 127.00 -9.97 | 32.41 | 33.99 | 3241 (sl
7.35 14.28 (.77 0.00 3,615.00 482.00 -3.47 | 7.50 7.50 7.50
20.52 35.78 30.01 0.00 2,822.00 100.00 -6.60 | 28.03 | 28.50 | 28.03 Al ad) Ui
[1.21 16.25 11.38 0.00 2,563.00 250.00 -9.93 | 10.25 | 10.25 | 10.25 4 gl) 4 paiSul
3.80 8.90 4.00 0.00 1,905.00 500.00 -4./5 | 3.81 3.81 3.81 4ila o115 a Al
0.34 12.88 10.62 0.00 1,114.00 116.00 -9.60 | 9.60 9.60 9.60
8.51 13.50 9.13 0.00 957.00 106.00 3.83 | 9.00 9.48 9.48 Sl Ladu) g ppandl)
0.62 1.43 0.72 0.00 690.00 1,000.00 -4.17 | 0.69 0.69 0.69 liuBdl )
0.74 1.37 0.75 0.00 680.00 1,000.00 -9.33 | 0.68 0.68 0.68 adals gll 4y g ol
5.50 14.25 6.02 0.00 283.00 48.00 -0.33 | 6.00 6.00 6.00 G gall 5 alall
1.71 2.86 2.55 0.00 2.00 1.00 -3.53 | 2.46 2.46 2.46 Ay paal) Ll 4
0.15 0.19 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
1.35 2.26 1.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 Cpiabiaiall 3 AN
1.08 4.70 1.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
4.82 28.23 5.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.63 2.6/ 1.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
5.06 10.44 5.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 Apudigl) 4z ol
35.50 84.00 35.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
6.20 48.25 6.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 e g piall 4y paall
10.00 17.00 11.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 Ol 4 gl
7.85 12.97 9.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 499U Gusias
0.00 0.00 2.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
6.05 16.20 6.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
55.80 76.00 56.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 35 e
27.33 37.00 27.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 4393 a8 Liza
3.91 10.00 4.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 ran Sl
4.35 (.20 6.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 raa oS 4
21.22 39.00 38.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 42 ) Aelinca
20.35 46.46 29.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 4aY) dclial b gu
11.70 18.50 12.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
1.40 3.73 2.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
12.00 15.49 12.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 A8 paal) 48 id) iy
1.69 3.19 2.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 o5 Jia
3.55 5.34 3.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
4.96 7.65 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 Omalill Gl
61.97 82.50 73.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 o @)
0.92 1.78 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 Aty o<l) 4y el
0.80 1.49 0.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 S A 5
0.39 0.80 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
6.55 11.00 6.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
9.51 14.84 10.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
5.00 [.52 6.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 b 59 92
5.00 10.67 5.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 (abed) el
0.55 1.53 0.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 Ly 2 gl pas
63.01 88.75 71.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 Sl
(.26 13.70 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 deliall Cle gl
9.20 16.80 9.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
8.80 29.98 10.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 Slaaddl 5 jalall
139.50 | 217.80 155.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 S G g
1.10 2.68 2.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 S58:
16.80 18.35 17.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 JSaba 55l
1.26 2.84 1.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
1.00 1.81 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 Aadill 2o ) 5
0.00 0.00 23.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
4.60 5.36 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 Qg (o2
0.15 0.33 0.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 e
3.37 3.81 3.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 Sl ll 1S 0
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